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Andreetf, Steve

Arguilla, Guido

Cameron, Ray

Clayton, Bob

Crane, Richard

Day, Jim

Falb, El

Fitzgerald, Gary

Franzen, Karl

Frueh, Bob

Glomski, Al

Kartheiser, Ron

Karlheiser, Terry

Kukuk, Tim

Levi, Mike

Matzelle, Carl

Mcclellan, John

McGrath, Vince

Meno, Phil

Moretti, Tom

Newell, Ray

Oros, Don

Price, Jeff

Rost, John

Rourk€, Dan

Rowe, Mike

Samborski, Mike

Schroeder, Rich

Spapperi, Bob

Stahl, Ken

Wiedman, Tom

Younus, Mo
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2015 Linguini Classic
Dai P Results-Day2

1 Spapperi, Bob
2 Mccrath, Vince
3 Cameron, Ray

4 Stahl, Ken

5 Wiedman, Tom
6 Price, Jeff
7 Younus, Mo

8 Mcclellan, John

9 Kartheiser, Ron

10 Kartheiser, Terry
1 1 Moretti, Tom
12 Kukuk. Tim
13 Fitzgerald, Gary
14 Arguilla, Guido
15 Day, Jim

16 Falb, El

17 F?nzen, Katl
'18 Rourke, Dan
19 Crane, Richard
20 Rost, John

21 Matzelle, Carl
22 Levi, Mike

23 Meno, Phil

24 Oros, Don

25 Samborski, Mike
26 Clayton, Bob
27 Frueh, Bob

28 Schroeder, Rich

29 Rowe, Mike

30 Newell, Ray

31 Glomski, Al
32 Andreeff. Steve
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4224Spapp€ri, Bob

Mccrath. Vince

Stahl, Ken

Cameron, Ray

Wedman, Tom

Price, Jeff
Younus, Mo

Kartheisor, Ron

Fitzgerald, Gary
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McClellan, John

Kukuk. Tim
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Clayton, Bob

Rowe, Mike
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Andreeff, Steve

Younus, Mo (Hole: 1 Score: 2)
Samborski, Mike (Hole: 4 Score: 0)
Falb, El (Hole: 13 Score: 2)

Crane, Richard (Hole: '14 Score: 1)

Stahl, Ken (Hole: 15 Score: 1)

Spapperi, Bob (Hole: 18 Score: 2)
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